
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo GIOVANNI DEL PUNTA COSMOPOLITAN 37

1° Netto RICCARDO BORIS COSMOPOLITAN 42

2° Netto LAURENRICA MANNOCCI COSMOPOLITAN 40

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto PATRIZIA PIAZZA COSMOPOLITAN 37

2° Netto ANTONIO VILLACCI COSMOPOLITAN 35

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto BASILIO PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI COSMOPOLITAN 41

2° Netto ROSANNA CHICCA COSMOPOLITAN 38

1° Ladies MARIA LETIZIA GALLI COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Seniores GIAN PAOLO PINZANI MONTELUPO 36

1° Seniores PATRIZIA MAGGI COSMOPOLITAN 35

DRIVING CONTEST MONICA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN

NEAREST TO THE 
PIN

DINO DINI COSMOPOLITAN 3,05 MT

BULGARI GOLF CUP

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 12 settembre 2021

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  37

2° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 32

3° MANNOCCI LAURENRICA COSMOPOLITAN 12  L 30

4° COLLOSI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  28

PINZANI GIAN PAOLO MONTELUPO 8 S 28

CORRIAS CLEMENTINA COSMOPOLITAN 6  L 28

7° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 25

8° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 24

9° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 23

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 23

11° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 22

MICHELOTTI FRANCESCO BERGAMO ALBENZA 5 J 22

CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 14 S L 22

GIORGI JACOPO MONTELUPO 3  22

15° MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 21

16° VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 20

BRIGLIA MIRKO GABRIEL CINQUE LAGHI 15  20

18° RICETTI CORRADO LAGHETTO 14 S 19

CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 19

BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 19

PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 19

22° CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 18

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 18

24° BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 17

GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 17

BERTI (*) MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 17

CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S L 17

28° TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 16

COLI STEFANIA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S L 16

FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 18  16

31° MARTINI MAURIZIO MONTELUPO 10 S 15

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 15

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 15

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 20 S 15

GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 15

RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 15

37° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 14

GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 14

MANOSI GIOVANNA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 14

ZUCCHELLI (*) STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 14

COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 14

VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 14

43° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 13

POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 13

ROSSI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 13

RIZZI ANDREA CREMA 12 S 13

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 13

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 13

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 13

MANNOCCI GINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 13

51° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 12

TREMOLANTI CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 12

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 12

PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 12

CINELLI FABRIZIO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 21 S 12

56° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 11

FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 11
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MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 11

59° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 10

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 10

CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 18 S L 10

FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO MONTECATINI TERME 21 S 10

63° PISTILLI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 27  9

FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 9 (P)

BONFANTI PAOLA ACQUABONA 24 S L 9

SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 22  9

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 26 S 9

SALUTINI TOMMASO COSMOPOLITAN 31  9

MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 9

PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 9

71° REITANO MASSIMO CINQUE LAGHI 17 S 8

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 8

73° SALUTINI FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 36  7

PRINCI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 7

75° CAPORUSCIO GIANMARCO MARIGOLA 32  5

ARZANI (*) PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 5

MASINI (*) PIERLUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 5

78° CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 27 S L 4

VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 4

GIUBILEI LIONELLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 4

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 4

CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 4

MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 32 S L 4

NENCINI GIAN LUCA GARLENDA 30  4

85° BANCHELLI MARIA ADA MONTECATINI TERME 36 S L 3

PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 3

PICCONCELLI EMMA PARCO FIRENZE 36 S L 3

88° BRUNORO LAURA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 2

RAYMONDI ANNA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 2

BIGINI SARA CINQUE LAGHI 31 S L 2

91° SATTA ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 0

92° CIONI DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S N.R.

BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S N.R.

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.P.

GENNAI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20  N.P.

PETRUZZELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.P.
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1° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 42

2° MANNOCCI LAURENRICA COSMOPOLITAN 12  L 40

3° COLLOSI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 10  37

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 0  37

5° PINZANI GIAN PAOLO MONTELUPO 8 S 36

DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 36

7° CORRIAS CLEMENTINA COSMOPOLITAN 6  L 34

CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 34

9° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 32

10° TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 30

MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 30

12° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 29

13° MICHELOTTI FRANCESCO BERGAMO ALBENZA 5 J 25

TRIVELLA NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 25

15° RIZZI ANDREA CREMA 12 S 24

16° GIORGI JACOPO MONTELUPO 3  23

17° MARTINI MAURIZIO MONTELUPO 10 S 21

18° RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 20
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1° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 37

2° VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 35

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 20 S 35

BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 35

5° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 34

BRIGLIA MIRKO GABRIEL CINQUE LAGHI 15  34

7° CAMBI BEATRICE TIRRENIA 14 S L 33

8° BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 32

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 32

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 32

COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 32

GUIDI  GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 32

13° FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 18  31

RICETTI CORRADO LAGHETTO 14 S 31

ZUCCHELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 31

CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 16 S L 31

17° GIUBBILEI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 30

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 30

VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 30

20° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 29

BERTI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 29

FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 29

23° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 28

COLI STEFANIA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S L 28

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 28

TREMOLANTI CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 28

27° FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO MONTECATINI TERME 21 S 27

28° BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 26

29° CONTI MANOLA TIRRENIA 18 S L 25

SIVIGLIA FRANCESCO CASTELFALFI 22  25

31° MANNOCCI GINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 24

CINELLI FABRIZIO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 21 S 24

33° REITANO MASSIMO CINQUE LAGHI 17 S 20

34° CIONI DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S N.R.

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S N.P.

GENNAI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20  N.P.
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1° PRINCIOTTA CARIDDI BASILIO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 41

2° CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 38

3° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 36

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 36

5° MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 35

MANOSI GIOVANNA COSMOPOLITAN 29 S L 35

ROSSI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 35

8° POLACCI FRANCESCA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 34

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 34

SALUTINI TOMMASO COSMOPOLITAN 31  34

11° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 32

PRINCI PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 32

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 26 S 32

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 32

15° FANCELLI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 32 S 31 (P)

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 31

GIUBILEI LIONELLO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 31

MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 32 S L 31

19° SALUTINI FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 36  30

BONFANTI PAOLA ACQUABONA 24 S L 30

PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA COSMOPOLITAN 25 S L 30

22° MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 30 S 29

23° PISTILLI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 27  28

ARZANI PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 28

MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 28

RAYMONDI ANNA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 28

27° BANCHELLI MARIA ADA MONTECATINI TERME 36 S L 27

28° BRUNORO LAURA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 26

29° MASINI PIERLUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 25

PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 25

PICCONCELLI EMMA PARCO FIRENZE 36 S L 25

32° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 24

NENCINI GIAN LUCA GARLENDA 30  24

34° CAPORUSCIO GIANMARCO MARIGOLA 32  22

CECCHETTI TAMARA TIRRENIA 27 S L 22

FREMURA DORIANA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 22

37° BIGINI SARA CINQUE LAGHI 31 S L 20

38° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 19

39° VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 18

40° SATTA ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 5

41° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 34 S N.R.

PETRUZZELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.P.
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